
 
 

Plan Holders Listing  
 

October 21, 2016 Letting 
 

1 
 

  
(1) 

CN 2102100 - Lea County 
 
 Apache Construction dba Valley Fence PO Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155   
 Builders News 3435 Princeton, N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 884-1752   
 CA2 Testing PO Box 1228 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 718-3030   
 Constructors,  Inc. 3003 Boyd Dr. Carlsbad, NM  88220 (575) 885-8838   
 Fisher Sand  & Gravel - NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600   
 FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910   
 Highway Supply, LLC 6221 Chappell Rd, N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295   
 James Hamilton Construction Co. P.O. Box 1287 Silver City, NM  88062 (575) 388-1546   
 Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Freeway N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 292-0108   
 Pavement Recycling Systems 10240 San Sevaine Way Jurupa Valley, CA  91752 (951) 682-1091   
 
 

(2) 
CN 6100640 - Cibola County 

 
 Albuquerque Asphalt Inc PO Box 66450 Albuquerque, NM  87193 (505) 831-7311   
 Apache Construction dba Valley Fence PO Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155   
 Builders News 3435 Princeton, N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 884-1752   
 CA2 Testing PO Box 1228 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 718-3030   
 Fisher Sand  & Gravel - NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600   
 FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910   
 Highway Supply, LLC 6221 Chappell Rd, N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295   
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(2) 

CN 6100640 - Cibola County 
Continued 

 
 Hudson Incorporated PO Box 30272 Edmond, OK  73003 (405) 348-9335   
 Interwest Safety Supply 724 East 1860 South Provo, UT  84606 (801) 375-6321   
 Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Freeway N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 292-0108   
 
 

(3) 
CN 5100900 - Torrance County 

 
 Albuquerque Asphalt Inc PO Box 66450 Albuquerque, NM  87193 (505) 831-7311   
 AUI Inc. PO Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848   
 Builders News 3435 Princeton, N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 884-1752   
 CA2 Testing PO Box 1228 Las Vegas, NM  87701 (505) 718-3030  
 Castle Rock Construction Co. 6374 South Racine Circle Centennial, CO  80111 (303) 688-6611 
 El Terrero Construction LLC 4824 Huron Dr. NE Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 896-3864   
 Fisher Sand  & Gravel - NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600   
 FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910   
 Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P. O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226   
 Highway Supply, LLC 6221 Chappell Rd, N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295   
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(3) 

CN 5100900 - Torrance County 
Continued 

 
 Interstate Highway Construction P.O. Box 4356 Englewood, CO  80155-4356 (303) 790-9100   
 Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Freeway N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87107 (505) 292-0108   
 Vital Consulting Group P. O. Box 94778 Albuquerque, NM  87199 (505) 369-0623   
 Watson Bowman Acme Corp 95 Pineview Drive Amherst, NY  14228 (716) 817-5462   

 
 

(4) 
CN 5100930 - San Juan County 

 
“This project has been “Pulled” 

 


